Classifica
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FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SCHERMA

Classifica definitiva

1

NumFis

Cognome

621683
623294
628888
622394
621926
622396
628889
622395
626716

CORMIO
VIGLINO
BARUFFALDI
CECCOPIERI
RIGHINI
MESSINA
BELLI
NICOLOSI
MASSEL

Sciabola maschile
Esord./Prime_Lame

Nome

ALBERTO
EDOARDO
ARMANDO

LUCA

LORENZO
MARTINO

GRETA

JACOPO

FILIPPO TOMMASO

Gran Premio Giovanissimi

TORINO 1a esord e prime lame

Del

1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
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Denominazione

CLUB SCHERMA TORINO A.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMA TORINO A.S.D.

A.S.D. SCHERMA VERBANIA

CLUB SCHERMA TORINO A.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMA TORINO A.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMA TORINO A.S.D.

A.S.D. SCHERMA VERBANIA

CLUB SCHERMA TORINO A.S.D.

ACC. SCH. LA MASCHERA DI FERRO a.s.d.
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